• VOLUNTEER SURVEY RESULTS 

mailto:mlingafelter@sunsetvalley.org

Wrap-Up Summary 

The Sunset Valley Arts Commission has produced the Sunset Valley ARTFEST for 14 years. The first 
festival held on the grounds of City Hall had twelve vendors. On April 30, 2022, seven thousand eight 
hundred and fifty-six (7,856) people attended the event that featured ninety-three (93) artisan and food 
vendors including two music and entertainment stages. The popular Adventure Build hosted by Sunset 
Valley Public Works Department was back this year in full swing with over 1,000 participants.